
Dadar Central - Satara Express/11027 - Exp - CR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to DD/Daund Junction 

1h 25m - 75 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DR Dadar Central 23:55 13,
14

1 0 52 7 CR

2 TNA Thane 00:23 00:26 3m 5 2 24 138 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 00:42 00:45 3m 5,6 2 45 50 9 CR
4 LNL Lonavla 02:15 02:17 2m 1 2 119 84 623 CR
5 TGN Talegaon 02:38 02:40 2m 1 2 148 59 621 CR
6 CCH Chinchwad 02:58 03:00 2m 2 2 166 33 574 CR
7 PUNE Pune Junction 03:30 03:35 5m 5 2 183 62 560 CR
8 URI Uruli 04:03 04:05 2m 2 2 211 84 552 CR
9 KDG Kedgaon 04:23 04:25 2m 2 2 237 37 542 CR
10 DD Daund Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 3,4 2 258 73 515 CR
11 BGVN Bhigwan 05:28 05:30 2m 2 2 286 92 510 CR
12 JEUR Jeur 06:00 06:02 2m 2 2 332 87 520 CR
13 KEM Kem 06:13 06:15 2m 2 348 31 548 CR
14 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 06:50 07:05 15m 3 2 366 49 511 CR
15 PVR Pandharpur 08:10 08:15 5m 1 2 419 74 463 CR
16 SGLA Sangola 08:39 08:40 1m 0 2 449 91 502 CR
17 MSDG Mhasoba Dongargaon 08:54 08:55 1m 0 2 470 92 545 CR
18 JTRD Jath Road 08:59 09:00 1m 0 2 476 82 567 CR
19 DLGN Dhalgaon 09:13 09:15 2m 0 2 494 76 CR
20 KVK Kavathe Mahankal 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 510 29 637 CR
21 MRJ Miraj Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 0 2 556 36 549 CR
22 SLI Sangli 11:22 11:25 3m 0 2 563 65 558 CR
23 BVQ Bhilavdi 11:43 11:45 2m 0 2 582 63 573 CR
24 KOV Kirloskarvadi 11:58 12:00 2m 0 2 596 51 572 CR
25 TKR Takari 12:09 12:10 1m 0 2 604 72 567 CR
26 KRD Karad 12:33 12:35 2m 0 2 631 59 596 CR
27 MSR Masur 12:49 12:50 1m 0 2 645 73 615 CR
28 KRG Koregaon 13:18 13:20 2m 0 2 679 13 658 CR
29 STR Satara 14:10 0 2 690 - 635 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (22:46)

Aug 27 2024 (22:46)

1

1


